Ogolnopolskie Zawody Ptywackie OD MEODZIKA DO OLIMPICZYKA rocznik 2003-2004

Warszawa, 27-10-2012

Statystyka medalowa

Wszystkie konkurencje
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11.
13.
14.
15.
18.

20.
21.

UKS 190 t6dz
Aqua Zyrardéw

. UKP Jedynka Elblag
. uks wilanowia

Usks Ostroleka

. Uks Victoria J6zefow

luks Muszelka

KLub Sportowy WANKAN
UKS"dwojka"Sochaczew

Uks 307

GOS Raszyn

IKS Konstancin

KS Krotosz Krotoszyn

UKS "G-8 Bielany" Warszawa
UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
MIks Znicz Delfin Ktobuck
Uks Osemka Siedlce

Muks Rekin Bydgoszcz

Mks Polonia Warszawa

UKS TRI-Saucony Rumia
Uks Zoliborz Warszawa

. UKS "GIM 92 Ursynéw" Warszawa 05214
. Buks Warszawa
. MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz

00414
00202
01605
06714
00413
05014
01914
02914
05614
02601
05914
04514
01114
03714
01115
05114
07414
04511
03514
01602
00914
02810
02314
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POL - - -
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POL - - -
POL - - -
POL -
POL 1 - -
POL 1

POL - - -
POL - -
POL - 1 -
POL - - 1
POL - 1 1
POL - 1 1
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POL - - -
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POL - - 2
POL - - 1
POL - - -
POL - - 1
POL - -
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Zioty SrebrnyBrazowy
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Wszystkie
Ztoty SrebrnyBrgzowy Razem

5 1 1 7
2 5 2 9
2 - - 2
2 - - 2
2 - - 2
1 2 - 3
1 1 - 2
1 1 - 2
1 - 1 2
1 - 1 2
1 - - 1
1 - - 1
- 2 2 4
- 2 1 3
- 1 1 2
- 1 1 2
- 1 1 2
- 1 - 1
- 1 - 1
- - 2 2
- - 1 1
- - 1 1
- - 1 1
- - 1 1
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